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038+200 0 0 0 3.65 36.52 36.52
038+220 0 0 0 8.92 162.21 125.69
038+240 0 0 0 7.59 327.29 165.08
038+260 0 0 0 4.73 450.47 123.18
038+280 0 0 0 14.98 647.54 197.07
038+300 0 0 0 3.27 829.99 182.45
038+320 0 0 0 24.16 1,104.24 274.25
038+340 0 0 0 26.29 1,608.75 504.51
038+360 0 0 0 13.72 2,008.87 400.12
038+380 0 0 0 29.68 2,442.86 433.99
038+400 0 0 0 34.41 3,083.73 640.87
038+420 0 0 0 21.28 3,640.67 556.94
038+440 0 0 0 38.33 4,235.79 595.12
038+460 0 0 0 46.74 5,085.43 849.64
038+480 0 0 0 70.01 6,252.93 1,167.50
038+500 0 0 0 95.12 7,904.26 1,651.33
038+520 0 0 0 120.81 10,063.51 2,159.25
038+540 0 0 0 130.66 12,578.02 2,514.51
038+560 0 0 0 150.54 15,389.11 2,811.09
038+580 0 0 0 154.05 18,436.01 3,045.89
038+600 0 0 0 160.68 21,583.29 3,147.28
038+620 0 0 0 175.95 24,949.57 3,366.28
038+640 0 0 0 127.44 28,483.40 3,533.83
038+660 0 0 0 185.61 32,113.83 3,630.43
038+680 0 0 0 190.95 35,879.47 3,765.64
038+700 0 _,// A 10 0 198.64 39,775.44 3,895.97
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038+720 0 0 0 206.69 43,828.67 4,053.23
038+740 0 0 0 210.76 48,003.08 4,174.41
038+760 0 0 0 178.97 51,900.31 3,897.23
038+780 0 0 0 175.97 55,449.64 3,549.33
038+800 0 0 0 180.65 59,015.84 3,566.20
038+820 0 0 0 143.57 62,258.06 3,242.22
038+840 0 0 0 148.86 65,182.40 2,924.34
038+860 0 0 0 124.65 67,917.59 2,735.18
038+880 0 0 0 88.51 70,049.25 2,131.67
038+900 0 0 0 65.47 71,589.09 1,5639.84
038+920 0 0 0 53.93 72,783.28 1,194.19
038+940 0 0 0 63.15 73,954.28 1,171.00
038+960 0 0 0 52:31 75,108.90 1,154.61
038+980 0 0 0 20.1 75,833.02 724.12
039+000 0 0 0 2.69 76,060.96 227.94
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(m2) (m3) (m3) (m2) (m3) Cut(\::‘)él;me Total Quantity (m3)
038+200 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+220 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+240 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+260 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+280 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+300 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+320 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+340 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+360 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+380 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+400 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+420 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+440 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+460 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+480 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+500 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+520 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+540 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
038+560 0 0 0 2.55 25.46 25.46
038+580 0 0 0 2.78 78.79 | 5338
038+600 0 0 0 1.35 11904 | 34125
038+620 0 0 0 14.52 278.60 158.66
038+640 0 0 0 13.85 562.27 283.67
038+660 0 0 0 19.42 894.94 332.67
038+680 0 0 0 21.2 1,301.13 406.19
038+700 0 0 0 39.6 1,909.16 608.03
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038+720 0 0 0 40.13 2,706.51 797.35

038+740 0 0 0 60.01 3,707.95 1,001.44

038+760 0 0 0 17.74 4,485.42 777.47

038+780 0 0 0 7.79 4,740.70 255.28

038+800 0 0 0 2.7 4,845.60 104.90

038+820 0 0 0 0 4,872.57 26.97

038+840 0 0 0 0 4,872.57 0.00

038+860 0 0 0 0 4,872.57 0.00

038+880 0 0 0 0 4,872.57 0.00

038+900 0 0 0 0 4,872.57 0.00

038+920 0 0 0 0 4,872.57 0.00

038+940 0 0 0 0 4,872.57 0.00

038+960 0 0 0 0 4,872.57 0.00

038+980 0 0 0 0 4,872.57 0.00

039+000 0 0 0 0 4,872.57 0.00
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